COMMUNITY ROOTS
® Founded 1897
® 123 Years Old
® NOT FOR PROFIT

YOUTH FOOTBALL |
® Chartered Standard Club - 25 Teams 3
@ 250 registered players, 400+ carers [
® SPL, SYL, NEHYL, East Berks I

SENIOR MENS FOOTBALL
® CCL Tier 7 Senior Mens Football
@ Seniors, U23 and U18
@ 4th Generation Still Involved

B YwewoYH
SENIORS WALKING FOOTBALL

® 70 Members

® Walking Football Club Formed 2019 {
® League Champions 2019

-<£1 -

MANAGED CLUBHOUSE

® Grade 5 Standard Kitchen 1
@® Licensed Bar
® Weddings, Funerals, Parties, Events i

@ A Team
® B Team
@® Professional Grade Table

Cove Football & Social Club

Sponsorship Opportunities

Wlll] Sponsor Us?
“Brancls, like football clubs,

love loyal tribes ~ and our
tribe has a real family feel.
Brands

relevance and laelonging

who value
within a community, can
see young lives transformed
through the power of sport ~
can really get no better

return on investment than

»
sponsorship

Steve Hull, Chairman Cove Football and Social

"We encourage the playing of organised football
for children of all levels of ability, within the un~
der 6 to under 21 age groups. With are over 300
plagers Cove FChecomesa ]:msg hub for {amilies,
not just on match days, but during the weekday

training sessions too.

Our ethos is simple ~
"football is fun for both
the players and sup-~

"
porters

Mark Endacott, Chairman Cove Football and Social



STADIUM

Naming Rights
CarPark Sign
Perimeter Board 8 x 3
Perimeter Board 4 x5
Back of Dugout Size 1
Back of Dugout Size 2
Main Stand (Rou Brown)
Muga Entrance
Matchday Flags
Interview Board Logo

TEAMS
Front of Shirt HOME
Back of Shirt HOME
Front of Shirt AWAY
Back of Shirt AWAY
Sleeve HOME
Sleeve AWAY
Double Sleeve
Tracksuits
Squacl Bags
Training Bibs

£ 5,000
£ 700
£ 600
£ 400
£1000
£ 600
£1200
£ 650
£ 150
£ 125

£ 2000
£1250
£ 2000

£ 1150
£ 650
£ 550
£ 1000
£1200
£ 800
£ 600

Prices

CLUBHOUSE
Naming Rights
Main Entrance
Pitch Entrance
Urinals Posters (each)
Back of Cubicle Door (each)
ANNIES KITCHEN
Outdoor Menu Signage
Menu Signage
EVENTS
Brought ToYou By..
Quiz Break Announcements
Youth Tournament
Pool Team Nights
Presentation Night + Event
MEDIA
Website Banner Ad
Member Direct Email
MATCHDAYS
Programme (1/4 page)
MOM Awards

All prices are per season and are exclusive of VAT

Enquiries to: Media Secretary ,Cove Football and Social Club

Squirrel Lane, Farnborough media@covefootballclub.com

www.covefootballclub.com

£1200
£ 150
£ 125
£ 200
£ 150

£ 250
£ 100

£
£ 25
£ 2000

£ 750

£
£ 25

£ 1
£ 100



