





- Seniors, U23 and U18
- 1 4th Generation Still Involved



- Walking Football Club Formed 2019
- @ 70 Members
- Deague Champions 2019



- @ Grade 5 Standard Kitchen
- Licensed Bar
- Weddings, Funerals, Parties, Events



- **POOL**
- A Team B Team
- Professional Grade Table

## Cove Football & Social Club Sponsorship Opportunities

Whu Sponsor Us?

"Brands, like football clubs, love loual tribes - and our tribe has a real family feel. Brands who value relevance and belonging within a community, can see young lives transformed through the power of sport ~ can really set no better return on investment than sponsorship"



## Steve Hull, Chairman Cove Football and Social

"We encourage the playing of organised football for children of all levels of ability, within the under 6 to under 21 age groups. With are over 300 players Cove FC becomes a busy hub for families, not just on match days, but during the weekday training sessions too.



Our ethos is simple ~ "football is fun for both the players and supporters"

Mark Endacott, Chairman Cove Football and Social



## Prices

STADIUM		CLUBHOUSE		
Naming Rights	£ 5,000	Naming Rights	£	1,200
Car Park Sign	£ 700	Main Entrance	£	150
Perimeter Board 8 x 3	£ 600	Pitch Entrance	£	125
Perimeter Board 4 x 3	£ 400	Urinals Posters (each)	£	200
Back of Dugout Size 1	£ 1,000	Back of Cubicle Door (each)	£	150
Back of Dugout Size 2	£ 600	ANNIES KITCHEN		
Main Stand (Ron Brown)	£ 1,200	Outdoor Menu Signage	£	250
Muga Entrance	£ 650	Menu Signage	£	100
Matchday Flags	£ 150	EVENTS		
Interview Board Logo	£ 125	Brought To You By	£	75
TEAMS		Quiz Break Announcements	£	25
Front of Shirt HOME	£ 2,000	Youth Tournament	£2	2,000
Back of Shirt HOME	£ 1,250	Pool Team Nights		
Front of Shirt AWAY	£ 2,000	Presentation Night + Event	£	750
Back of Shirt AWAY	£ 1,150	MEDIA		
Sleeve HOME	£ 650	Website Banner Ad	£	75
Sleeve AWAY	£ 550	Member Direct Email	£	25
Double Sleeve	£ 1,000	MATCH DAYS		
Tracksuits	£ 1,200	Programme $(1/4 \text{ page})$	£	75
Squad Bags	£ 800	MOM Awards	£	100
Training Bibs	£ 600			

All prices are per season and are exclusive of VAT

Enquiries to: Media Secretary ,Cove Football and Social Club
Squirrel Lane, Farnborough media@covefootballclub.com
www.covefootballclub.com